Incident Date

9/23/2022

9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022

9/23/2022
9/23/2022

9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022

Report Number

RMP22-008431

RMP22-008432
PAP22-028309

RMP22-008433

RMP22-008434
RMP22-008435

RMP22-008436

RMP22-008437
RMP22-008438

RMP22-008439
RMP22-008440
RMP22-008441
RMP22-008442
RMP22-008443

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1301 MEIJER DR

2750 ALGONQUIN RD
HICKS LINCOLN

800 PARK PLAINE AVE

3068 KIRCHOFF RD

LAT: <42.063260> LONG:

<-88.031108>
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

5403 CHATEAU DR
5403 CHATEAU DR
5405 CHATEAU DR
5403 CHATEAU DR
3401 WELLINGTON CT
3350 KIRCHOFF RD
4724 ARBOR DR

3477 ALGONQUIN RD
5403 CHATEAU DR
3650 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2400 GOLF RD

500 HICKS RD

WB EUCLID WO WILKE
4655 KIRCHOFF RD
1219 GOLF RD

2402 FULLE ST

2400 GOLF RD

Incident

RECKLESS DRIVING
LOUD NOISE
TRAFFIC STOP

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

UNWANTED SUBJECT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ELEVATOR CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ALARM

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
911 WRONG NUMBER
ACCIDENT

LOUD NOISE

ALARM

SPECIAL

BURGLARY TO VEHICLE

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/26/2022 12:13:15 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/23/2022

9/23/2022
9/23/2022

9/23/2022
9/23/2022

9/23/2022

9/23/2022
9/23/2022

9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022

9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022

RMP22-008445

RMP22-008446
RMP22-008448

RMP22-008449

RMP22-008451
RMP22-008452

RMP22-008453

RMP22-008454

RMP22-008455

RMP22-008456
RMP22-008457

RMP22-008458
RMP22-008459

RMP22-008460

KIRCHOFF RD / WEST
FRONTAGE RD

KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR

APPROX LOC: EUCLID
AVE

4305 WEBER DR

S MEACHAM RD / OLD
PLUM GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

1600 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:2301
ALGONQUIN PKWY

2800 CENTRAL RD
WEBER DR / OAK LN
1430 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3002 DOVE
ST

3005 DOVE ST

2511 WILKE RD

1460 GOLF RD

EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
2205 ST JAMES ST

5710 BUCKINGHAM CT
4623 KENILWORTH DR
3250 MEACHAM RD
1901 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

VANDALISM
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
VAGRANT COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL

THEFT

ACCIDENT

911 INFO CALL

ALARM

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

9/26/2022 12:13:15 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022

RMP22-008461
RMP22-008462
RMP22-008463
RMP22-008464
RMP22-008465

5201 TOLLVIEW DR
2901 CENTRAL RD
2504 ALGONQUIN RD
1460 GOLF RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2200 ALGONQUIN RD

WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
THEFT

INTOXICATED SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/26/2022 12:13:15 PM



