



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/23/2022	RMP22-008431	1301 MEIJER DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/23/2022		2750 ALGONQUIN RD	LOUD NOISE	
9/23/2022	RMP22-008432	HICKS LINCOLN	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/23/2022	PAP22-028309	800 PARK PLAINE AVE	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
9/23/2022	RMP22-008433	3068 KIRCHOFF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/23/2022		LAT: <42.063260> LONG: <-88.031108>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/23/2022		5403 CHATEAU DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2022		5403 CHATEAU DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2022		5405 CHATEAU DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2022		5403 CHATEAU DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2022	RMP22-008434	3401 WELLINGTON CT	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/23/2022	RMP22-008435	3350 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/23/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2022	RMP22-008436	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	ELEVATOR CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/23/2022		5403 CHATEAU DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2022	RMP22-008437	3650 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/23/2022	RMP22-008438	2400 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/23/2022		500 HICKS RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2022	RMP22-008439	WB EUCLID WO WILKE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/23/2022	RMP22-008440	4655 KIRCHOFF RD	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/23/2022	RMP22-008441	1219 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/23/2022	RMP22-008442	2402 FULLE ST	SPECIAL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/23/2022	RMP22-008443	2400 GOLF RD	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/23/2022	RMP22-008445	KIRCHOFF RD / WEST FRONTAGE RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/23/2022	RMP22-008446	KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR	VANDALISM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/23/2022	RMP22-008448	APPROX LOC: EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/23/2022		4305 WEBER DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/23/2022	RMP22-008449	S MEACHAM RD / OLD PLUM GROVE RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/23/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2022	RMP22-008451	1600 HICKS RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/23/2022	RMP22-008452	APPROX LOC:2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/23/2022	RMP22-008453	2800 CENTRAL RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/23/2022		WEBER DR / OAK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/23/2022	RMP22-008454	1430 GOLF RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/23/2022		APPROX LOC:3002 DOVE ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2022	RMP22-008455	3005 DOVE ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/23/2022		2511 WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/23/2022	RMP22-008456	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	CITATION ISSUED
9/23/2022	RMP22-008457	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD	ACCIDENT	
9/23/2022		2205 ST JAMES ST	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2022	RMP22-008458	5710 BUCKINGHAM CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/23/2022	RMP22-008459	4623 KENILWORTH DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/23/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/23/2022	RMP22-008460	1901 ALGONQUIN RD	STATION REPORT	
9/23/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

<b>Incident Date</b>	<b>Report Number</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Incident</b>	<b>Disposition</b>
9/23/2022		5201 TOLLVIEW DR	<b>WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2022	<b>RMP22-008461</b>	2901 CENTRAL RD	<b>CHECK FOR WELL BEING</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/23/2022	<b>RMP22-008462</b>	2504 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>CHECK FOR WELL BEING</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/23/2022	<b>RMP22-008463</b>	1460 GOLF RD	<b>THEFT</b>	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/23/2022	<b>RMP22-008464</b>	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>INTOXICATED SUBJECT</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/23/2022	<b>RMP22-008465</b>	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT